
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/2
024

A/K/A  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00163

03/28/2
024

ASTON, ROBIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. ASTON, 
ROBIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00161

03/28/2
024

BABCOCK, 
CRYSTAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BABCOCK, 
CRYSTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00128

03/28/2
024

BECERRIL ALATORRE, 
JORGE ULISES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BECERRIL 
ALATORRE, JORGE ULISES

DRIVING WITHOUT VALID 
DRIVER'S LICENSE (MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00172

03/28/2
024

BLIVENS, 
COREY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BLIVENS, 
COREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00170

03/28/2
024

BUSS, BRAEDON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BUSS, 
BRAEDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00126

03/28/2
024

CAMREN, BRYAN 
KENNETH JR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN, 
BRYAN KENNETH JR

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR 
DRUGS (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00167

03/28/2
024

DUNCAN, 
BOBBIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. DUNCAN, 
BOBBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00129

03/28/2
024

FANSHER, PRESTON 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FANSHER, 
PRESTON MICHAEL

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00173

03/28/2
024

FOTH, THERESA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FOTH, 
THERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00171

03/28/2
024

GARCIA, 
MIGUEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GARCIA, 
MIGUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PB-2024-
00030

03/28/2
024

GERIAN, JOHN  Plaintiff IN THE MATTER OF GERIAN, JOHN et al
ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE -
ST UNCONTESTED

Kay
PB-2024-
00030

03/28/2
024

GERIAN, 
KATHERINE  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF GERIAN, JOHN et al
ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE -
ST UNCONTESTED

Kay
CS-2024-
00164

03/28/2
024

GIESE, 
GREYSON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GIESE, 
GREYSON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00047

03/28/2
024

GLOWACKI, COLBY 
DANIEL  Person 1

GLOWACKI, COLBY DANIEL vs. HOUK, 
HANNAH MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400171
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400171
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400173
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400173
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400172
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400172
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00162

03/28/2
024

HENRY, 
HANNAH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HENRY, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00047

03/28/2
024

HOUK, HANNAH 
MARIE  Person 2

GLOWACKI, COLBY DANIEL vs. HOUK, 
HANNAH MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00046

03/28/2
024

HUTSON, KANON 
THOMAS  Person 1

HUTSON, KANON THOMAS vs. MCGUIRE,
ASHLEE ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PB-2024-
00031

03/28/2
024

JARED, CLIFFORD 
H.  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF JARED, CLIFFORD H. PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
MI-2024-
00006

03/28/2
024

JEFFRIES, ANITA 
LANORE  Defendant

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE vs. 
JEFFRIES, ANITA LANORE

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay
MI-2024-
00006

03/28/2
024

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL 
EUGENE  Plaintiff

JEFFRIES, MICHAEL EUGENE vs. 
JEFFRIES, ANITA LANORE

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay
CS-2024-
00165

03/28/2
024

KREGER, 
AMBER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. KREGER, 
AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00169

03/28/2
024

LINGNAU, 
HANNAH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. LINGNAU, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00130

03/28/2
024

LONDRIE, JOBY 
MATTHEW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONDRIE, 
JOBY MATTHEW

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
CV-2024-
00042

03/28/2
024

MATTHEWS, DAVIN 
JAMES  Plaintiff

MATTHEWS, DAVIN JAMES vs. NAME CHANGE

Kay
ML-2024-
00046

03/28/2
024

MCGUIRE, ASHLEE 
ANNE  Person 2

HUTSON, KANON THOMAS vs. MCGUIRE,
ASHLEE ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FD-2024-
00043

03/28/2
024

MORK, DENISE ANN 
FRANCIS  Defendant

MORK, DERLE O, JR vs. MORK, DENISE 
ANN FRANCIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00043

03/28/2
024

MORK, DERLE O, 
JR  Plaintiff

MORK, DERLE O, JR vs. MORK, DENISE 
ANN FRANCIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/2
024

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC  Plaintiff

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
ML-2024-
00048

03/28/2
024

ORTIZ, CHRISTOPHER 
SANDERS  Person 1

ORTIZ, CHRISTOPHER SANDERS vs. 
STOUT, JULIE ANNE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400130
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400169
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-MI++2400006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400162
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00166

03/28/
2024

QUIGLEY, PEYTON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. QUIGLEY, 
PEYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00168

03/28/
2024

SHEPHERD, ALEXUS 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SHEPHERD,
ALEXUS MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00127

03/28/
2024

SMITH, HARLEY DAVID  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, 
HARLEY DAVID

DISTURBING THE PEACE
WHILE INTOXICATED 
(MISD)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/
2024

SOBER, TAREN JO  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/
2024

SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN 
J.  Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/
2024

SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN 
JO  Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/
2024

SPOUSE, IF ANY OF,  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CS-2024-
00160

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. 
WASHINGTON, DEAUN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00161

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BABCOCK, 
CRYSTAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00162

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HENRY, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00163

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. ASTON, 
ROBIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00164

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GIESE, 
GREYSON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00165

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. KREGER, 
AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00166

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. QUIGLEY, 
PEYTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00167

03/28/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. DUNCAN, 
BOBBIE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400167
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400166
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400166
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2024-
00168

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SHEPHERD,
ALEXUS MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00169

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. LINGNAU, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00170

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BUSS, 
BRAEDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00171

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GARCIA, 
MIGUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00172

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BLIVENS, 
COREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00173

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. FOTH, 
THERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2024-
00041

03/28/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA  Defendant

WEBB, WYATT STEPHEN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay
ML-2024-
00048

03/28/2
024

STOUT, JULIE ANNE MARIE  Person 2
ORTIZ, CHRISTOPHER SANDERS vs. 
STOUT, JULIE ANNE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/2
024

STRAWN, TIFFANY  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/2
024

STRAWN, TIFFANY D.  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00064

03/28/2
024

STRAWN, TIFFANY DIANNE  Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. 
STRAWN, TIFFANY D. et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00226

03/28/2
024

TOMPKINS, TADD MICHAEL  Plaintiff
TOMPKINS, TADD MICHAEL vs. 
WATSON, BARRY MACWAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
CS-2024-
00160

03/28/2
024

WASHINGTON, DEAUN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. 
WASHINGTON, DEAUN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00226

03/28/2
024

WATSON, BARRY 
MACWAYNE  Defendant

TOMPKINS, TADD MICHAEL vs. 
WATSON, BARRY MACWAYNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00041

03/28/2
024

WEBB, WYATT STEPHEN  Plaintiff
WEBB, WYATT STEPHEN vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE 
APPEAL

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400226
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